NDS397X/399X HD IRD
Product Introduction
NDS397X/NDS399X HD IRD is Dexin’s new design IRD with LCD video monitor equipped on the
front panel. It can receive signals from tuner (DVB-C, DVB-T/(T), DVB-S/S2/S2X, DMB-T, ISDB-T,
and ATSC-T optional), ASI and IP sources. After multiplexing and de-encryption with CAM module, it
gives content out through ASI, IP as well as various video/audio interfaces. Its video/audio outputs
support professional HD/SD-SDI, YPbPr, HDMI, stereo balanced audio, stereo unbalanced audio and
S/PDIF digital audio and CVBS, which can greatly satisfy the professional users’ needs. With the

Temperature 0~45℃(Operating), -20~80℃(Storage)
Ordering Guide
NDS3971/ NDS3991 DVB-C HD IRD
NDS3972/ NDS3992 DVB-S HD IRD
NDS3973/ NDS3993 DMB-T HD IRD
NDS3974/ NDS3994 DVB-T HD IRD
NDS3975/ NDS3995 DVB-S2 HD IRD
NDS3976/ NDS3996 ISDB-T HD IRD
NDS3977/ NDS3997 ATSC HD IRD
NDS3978/ NDS3998 DVB-(T) HD IRD